
12UG & 10U Boys 

Practice Schedule 2016 

Johnson Park 

 

Day  Date  Time  Teams  Age Group 

Monday  Dec. 5  5:30  2-3  10uB 

    6:30  1-4  10uB 

 

Tuesday   Dec. 6  5:30  2-1  12uG 

    6:30  4-2  10uB 

 

Thursday  Dec. 8  5:30  1-3  10uB  

    6:30  1-2  12uG 

 

Monday  Dec. 12  5:30  1-3  10uB 

    6:30  2-4  10uB 

 

Tuesday  Dec. 13  5:30  2-1  12uG 

    6:30  1-4  10uB 

 

Thursday  Dec. 15  5:30  2-3  10uB  

    6:30  1-2  12uG 

 

Monday  Dec. 19  5:30  1-3  10uB 

    6:30  4-2  10uB 

 

Tuesday  Dec. 20  5:30  2-1  12uG 

    6:30  1-2  10uB 

 

Thursday  Dec. 22  5:30  3-4  10uB  

    6:30  1-2  12uG 

 

Tuesday   Dec. 27  5:30  2-3  10uB  

    6:30  1-4  10uB 

    7:30  2-1  12uG 

 

Thursday  Dec. 29  5:30  1-3  10uB  

    6:30  4-2  10uB 

    7:30  1-2  12uG 

 

12uGirls Teams: 

1. Ricky Reeves-Atlanta Dream 334-343-3088 

2. Jermaine Robertson-Chicago 334-208-8470 

10uBoys Teams: 

1. Mike Majors- Spurs 334-488-0305 

2. Gerald Wiley-Thunder 334-343-8003 

3. Josh Williams-Bulls  334-208-4527 

4. Roderick Mccall-Warriors 334-662-8650 

 

Coaches may switch practices times by contacting another coach.  7:30 p.m. full court practices at Johnson Park are available 

by contacting Mr. Comer Daniels to schedule those at 222-2714 after 1:00 p.m. each day. 


